



USB 3.0 SuperSpeed SDXC Memory Card Media Reader/Writer

MODEL NUMBER: U352-000-SD-R







Description

Tripp Lite U352-000-SD-R is a USB 3.0 Super Speed Card Reader, that allows fast transfer from your SD memory cards to your computer. Backward compatible to USB 2.0 and USB 1.1, so can be used on non USB 3.0 computers as well. Plug-and-Play...no software or drivers to install, no external power required. Compatible with all USB-enabled operating systems.

Compatible with the following memory cards: Secure Digital (SD), Elite Pro SD, Extreme III SD, Gaming Edition SD, Platinum II SD, SD Pro, SDHC, SDXC, SD-Max, SD-Pleomax, SD-Pro C, Super SD, Turbo SD, Ultima I SD, Ultima II SD, Ultra High Speed SD, Ultra II SD, Ultra II SD Plus, Ultra SD, Ultra-X SD, DV-RS MMC, High Speed MMC, MMCmobile, MMC Pro, MMCplus, MMCplus Turbo, RS-MMC, Micro SD

Features

- USB 3.0 Super Speed compatible
- Supports: SD, SDHC, SDXC, SDSC, SDIO, and SDHC I memory cards
- Backward compatible to USB 2.0 and 1.1
- Plug-and-Play No software or Drivers
- No External Power required
- Compatible with all USB-enabled operating systems

Specifications

PHYSICAL Color Black CONNECTIONS

Highlights

- USB 3.0 Card Reader- 5Gbps
 Transfer speed
- Works with most SD memory cards
- Plug-and-Play

System Requirements

- Computer with USB 3.0, 2.0, or 1.1 port
- Compatible with the following memory cards: Secure Digital (SD), Elite Pro SD, Extreme III SD, Gaming Edition SD, Platinum II SD, SD Pro, SDHC, SDXC, SD-Max, SD-Pleomax, SD-Pro C, Super SD, Turbo SD, Ultima I SD, Ultima II SD, Ultima II SD, Ultimate SD, Ultra High Speed SD, Ultra II SD, Ultra II SD Plus, Ultra SD, Ultra-X SD, DV-RS MMC, High Speed MMC, MMCmobile, MMC Pro, MMCplus, MMCplus Turbo, RS-MMC, Micro SD

Package Includes

 USB 3.0 Super Speed SDXC Card Reader



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

Connector A	USB 3.0 A (MALE)
Connector B	SD (FEMALE)
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	1-year limited warranty

© 2016 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: http://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies